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Datathon Leaderboard

Pulkit Bhatnagar
Abhineeth Mishra
Parth Sachdev
Anirudh Raghavan
avinash vk

Abdul Mannan
Anant M
loganyaa.S
anantha padmanabha
Ayushi Mohan
Aryama Aryama
mayank saini
Aditya Gupta

Rahul Goyal
Sanjana K Rao
Saurabh Bishnoi
Mutahar majid
sanskriti pattanayak
Amit Jha

Alisha Bambani
Joe Rishon Manoj
Sumanth Karanam
Yash Bhardwaj
Ankit Raj

Manikya Bardhan
Rhea Bambani
Kshitij Porwal
Deepak Honakeri
Varsha S

Kumar Aishwarya
Akshaya Murali
Ankita Aditya
Shubham Saxena
Sanjana Shetty
Atul Uchil

Sravanthi Nittala
Simmi Alok
Shashank Agarwal
Sneha Jain.A
Kushagra A.
Shevgoor Adithya Kamath
aditya singh

dankr R

kishalay kumar
Samhith Dara
Paridhi Gupta
Aravindhan V
Abhishek Srivastava
Vibudh Vishal
Ayush Agrawal
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Stage 1 Total
27
27
27
17
27
17
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
17
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
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Stage 2 Total
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